41.3"

Twin_43.9" | Full 589"
Queen 64.9" | EKing 80.9"
Cal.King 76.9"

Nutmeg Headboard

Nutmeg Headboard - Box 1 of 4

Twin
PH-NUT-TWN-
Full
PH-NUT-FUL-
Queen
PH-NUT-QEN-
Eastern King
PH-NUT-EKG-
California King
PH-NUT-CKG-

Box H

Box W

Box L

Cubes

Net Wt.

Gr. Wt.

110mm

1100mm

1215mm

0.147m3

9.5Kg

11.5Kg

4.3"

43.3"

47.8"

5.19cuft

20.9lb

25.4lb

110mm

1100mm

1595mm

0.193m3

12.0Kg

14.5Kg

4.3"

43.3"

62.8"

6.82cuft

26.5lb

32.0lb

110mm

1100mm

1745mm

0.211m3

12.5Kg

15.5Kg

43"

43.3"

68.7"

7.46cuft

27.6lb

34.2b

110mm

1100mm

2190mm

0.265m3

16.5Kg

19.0Kg

4.3"

43.3"

86.2"

9.36¢uft

36.4lb

41.9b

105mm

1135mm

2035mm

0.243m3

17.0Kg

20.0Kg

4.1"

44.7"

80.1"

8.56¢uft

37.5lb

44.11b

6.9" Twin & Full_ 76" LS Twin 424" | Full 57.3"
| Queen & E.King 80.6" Queen 63.3" | EKing 79.4"
C.King 84.6" H Cal.King 754"
Universal Bed Rail (KPQ) v | | _
Upper Position ' (';
\ 0 o
or H _/ P-Series Basic Footboard \_
\ Lower Position | | Lower Position N
\ i
\ N}
A o L
______________ | AR
| I
™
——————————————————— I
LF N
Headboard Footboard
Rails Side View K-Series Basic Footboard
Upper Position
P-Series Basic Footboard - Box 2 of 4 Universal Bed Rails (KPQ) - Box 3 of 4
BoxH| BoxW | BoxL | Cubes |NetWt. |Gr. Wt BoxH | BoxW | BoxL | Cubes |NetWt.|Gr. Wt.
Twin 60mm | 405mm | 1150mm | 0.028m3 | 6.0Kg | 7.0Kg Twin 75mm | 195mm | 1980mm | 0.029m3 | 8.5Kg | 10.0Kg
PF-BAS-TWN-| 2.4" 15.9" 45.3" | 0.99cuft | 13.2Ib | 15.4lb KPQ-TWN- 3.0" 7.7" 78.0" | 1.02cuft | 18.7Ib | 22.0lb
Full 60mm | 405mm | 1540mm | 0.037m3 | 7.0Kg | 8.0Kg Full 95mm | 195mm | 1980mm | 0.037m3 | 10.0Kg | 12.0Kg
PF-BAS-FUL- | 2.4" 15.9" 60.6" | 1.32cuft | 15.4lb | 17.6lb KPQ-FUL- 3.7" 7.7" 78.0" | 1.30cuft | 22.0lb | 26.5lb
Queen 60mm | 405mm | 1675mm | 0.041m3 | 7.5Kg | 9.0Kg Queen/E.King 95mm | 195mm | 2105mm | 0.039m3 | 11.0Kg | 13.0Kg
PF-BAS-QEN- | 2.4" 15.9" 65.9" | 1.44cuft | 16.5lb | 19.8lb KPQ-QEN/EKG-| 3.7" 7.7" 82.9" | 1.38cuft | 24.3lb | 28.7Ib
Eastern King | 60mm | 405mm | 2140mm | 0.052m3 | 8.5Kg | 10.5Kg California King | 95mm | 195mm | 2205mm | 0.041m3 | 12.5Kg | 14.5Kg
PF-BAS-EKG- | 2.4" 15.9" 84.3" | 1.84cuft | 18.7Ib | 23.1lb KPQ-CKG- 3.7" 7.7" 86.8" | 1.44cuft | 27.6lb | 32.0lb
California King | 57mm | 428mm | 1994mm | 0.049m3 | 8.0Kg | 10.0Kg
PF-BAS-CKG- | 2.2" 16.9" 78.5" 1.72cuft | 17.6lb | 22.0lb
K-Series Basic Footboard - Box 2 of 4 Slats - Box 4 of 4
Box H| BoxW | BoxL Cubes | Net WL | Gr. WL . BoxH | Box W | BoxL Cubes | Net Wt. | Gr. Wt.
. Twin 115mm | 215mm | 1050mm | 0.026m3 | 9.0Kg | 9.5Kg
Twin 50mm | 485mm | 1155mm | 0.028m3 | 5.0Kg | 7.0Kg - - -
KF-BAS-TWN-| 2.0" | 19.1" | 455 | 0.99cuft | 11.0lb | 15.4Ib PS-TWN 45" | 85 | 41.8' | 0.92cuft | 19.8Ib | 20.9b
- - - - Full 115mm | 215mm | 1430mm | 0.035m3 | 12.0Kg | 12.5Kg
Full 50mm | 485mm | 1530mm | 0.037m3 | 7.0Kg | 9.0Kg PS-FUL a5 85" 56.3" | 125cuft | 265 | 27 6lb
KF-BAS-FUL- | 2.0" 19.1" 60.2" | 1.31cuft | 15.4lb | 19.8lb Q i 115’ 215’ 1586 0.0390u3 146K 156K
Queen 60mm | 500mm | 1695mm | 0.051m3 | 10.0Kg | 12.0Kg ueen mm | =75mm mm 0.85oms | 14089 | T>Ur9
KF-BAS-QEN- | 24" | 19.7" | 66.7" | 1.80cuft | 22.0b | 26.5b PS-QEN 45 | 85" | 622" | 1.38cuft| 30.9Ib | 331l
. - - Eastern King 115mm | 215mm | 2040mm | 0.050m3 | 21.5Kg | 22.5Kg
Eastern King | 60mm | 485mm | 2075mm | 0.060m3 | 12.0Kg | 15.0Kg -
KF-BAS-EKG- | 24" | 191" | 81.7" | 2.13cuft | 26.5b | 33.1b PS-EKG 45 | 85" | 803" | 1.78cuft | 47.4Ib | 49.6Ib
i - - - - - - California King | 115mm | 230mm | 1890mm | 0.050m3 | 18.5Kg | 19.5Kg
California King | 57mm | 475mm | 1955mm | 0.053m3 | 12.0Kg | 15.0Kg PS-CKG a5 XD 744" |1 77cuft | 40.81b | 43.0b
KF-BAS-CKG- | 2.2" 18.7" 77.0" | 1.87cuft | 26.5lb | 33.1lb B - - - freu . .
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Assembled Product and Carton Dimensions*™
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